
月份 收入 支出 結餘

上期結餘 429,966

1月 66,000            11,000            484,966

2月 -                     32,000            452,966

3月 200,000           21,150            631,816

4月 -                     4,000              627,816

5月 -                     16,000            611,816

6月 -                     16,000            595,816

7月 -                     37,000            558,816

8月 -                     22,000            536,816

9月 -                     19,000            517,816

10月 -                     -                     517,816

11月 1,650,000        31,000            2,136,816

12月 200,000           5,000              2,331,816

民間捐款急難救助金各月份收支情形表
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